
Whether you deal in equipment for hauling, packing, drilling, 
or digging, the Texas Machinery and Equipment Dealers 	
safety group offers lower workers’ compensation premiums. 
The group is open to qualifying machinery and 
equipment dealers.

In addition to a premium discount, members have access to 
an industry-specific safety plan and can qualify for a group 
dividend. Texas Mutual policyholders have access to thou-
sands of free training materials in our safety resource center, 
including a robust safety catalog, engaging e-Learning online 
training courses and more.

As a member of Texas Machinery & Equipment Dealers group, 
you may qualify for a group dividend if the group has 	
favorable results. Safety group dividends are based on the 
group’s loss history rather than a company’s individual history.

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

TOTAL

$ 495,717

$ 448,329

$ 616,101

$ 774,463

$ 538,905

$ 562,757

$ 640,564

$ 624,413

$ 701,683

$ 694,189

$ 537,903

$ 9,516,931

The total above represents dividend payouts from 2008-2024.

Dividends are based on performance, are not guaranteed and 
must comply with Texas Department of Insurance regulations.

DIVIDEND HISTORY

JA-2027-2406 • ©2024 Texas Mutual Insurance Company

G e t  e q u i p p e d 
w i t h  l o w e r

p r e m i u m s
with Texas Machinery & 

Equipment Dealers 
Safety Group

8107

QUALIFYING CLASS CODES#

Chris Roy
christopher.roy@hubinternational.com

(214) 979-6258

To learn more about safety groups, 
contact Texas Mutual at (800) 859-5995.

LEARN MORE

CONTACT INFORMATION

texasmutual.com


