# Get equipped with lower premiums

with Texas Machinery & Equipment Dealers Safety Group



#### **QUALIFYING CLASS CODES**

8107



#### CONTACT INFORMATION

Chris Roy christopher.roy@hubinternational.com (214) 979-6258



#### **LEARN MORE**

To learn more about safety groups, contact Texas Mutual at (800) 859-5995.



Whether you deal in equipment for hauling, packing, drilling, or digging, the Texas Machinery and Equipment Dealers safety group offers lower workers' compensation premiums. The group is open to qualifying machinery and equipment dealers.

In addition to a premium discount, members have access to an industry-specific safety plan and can qualify for a group dividend. Texas Mutual policyholders have access to thousands of free training materials in our safety resource center, including a robust safety catalog, engaging e-Learning online training courses and more.

## \$

### ) DIVIDEND HISTORY

As a member of Texas Machinery & Equipment Dealers group, you may qualify for a group dividend if the group has favorable results. Safety group dividends are based on the group's loss history rather than a company's individual history.

2024	\$ 495,717
2023	\$ 448,329
2022	\$ 616,101
2021	\$ 774,463
2020	\$ 538,905
2019	\$ 562,757
2018	\$ 640,564
2017	\$ 624,413
2016	\$ 701,683
2015	\$ 694,189
2014	\$ 537,903
TOTAL	\$ 9,516,931

The total above represents dividend payouts from 2008-2024.

Dividends are based on performance, are not guaranteed and must comply with Texas Department of Insurance regulations.



texasmutual.com